
State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/25/2016 

Mail Date: 10/11/2016 

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name 
Alfredo L. Dodoy 

Docket No Insurance -~~------~--- _______ ,__ ._ __ _ Cancel Date 
October 12, 2016 
October 12, 2016 

~ solution 
PENDING 

A & D Towing LLC 
431 East 78th Place Unit B 
Denver, CO 80229 

Clarence Williams Jr. 
Affordable Actions Moving Services LLC 
2922 B 1 /2 Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81503 

Bonnie Richards 
Gisdho Shuttle, Inc. 
dba American Spirit Shuttle 
204 4th Street 
Clifton, CO 81520 

Bonnie Richards 
Gisdho Shuttle, Inc. 
dba American Spirit Shuttle 
204 4th Street 
Clifton, CO 81520 

Laura C Riewaldt 
FOKS LLC 
dba D & G WRECKER SERVICE 
17269 US Highway 550 
Montrose, CO 81403 

Dee Cline 
Dee Hive Tours & Transportation LLC 
506 Harrison Avenue 
Leadville, CO 80461 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-lnsured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

T-04577 Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

HHG-00365 

LL-725 

ORC-128 

T-2809 

19428 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

October 12, 2016 PENDING . 
October 12, 2016 

October 23, 2016 PENDING 

October 23, 2016 PENDING 

October 12, 2016 PENDING 
October 12, 2016 
October 12, 2016 

October 17, 2016 PENDING 

Selected Cycle: I 0/25/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING Witness-----,,--~---

Date lt;/zr/4~ 

lease_#_ .... 
07123-INS 

07112-INS 

07131-INS 

07119-INS 

07141-INS 

07137-INS 

10/25/2016 10:13 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0992 

Proceeding No. 16C-0766-INS 
Page 1 of 4



----------

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0992 

Proceeding No. 16C-0766-INS 
Page 2 of 4

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/25/2016 

Mail Date: 10/11/2016 

QUCNo / 
Carrier Name ocket No 
Stephen Cox 
DELTA FORCE MOVERS 
161 Oneida Street 
Denver, CO 80220 

Muluneh M Tizazu 
dever limo lie 
1420 Moline Street# 306 
Aurora, CO 80010 

Vito Dominic Mannino 
Discount Towing LLC 
601 West 29th Street 
Pueblo, CO 81008 

Carmelo Chacon 
Eagle Wing Towing LLC 
516 Zion Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Craig Bronson 
Gateway Canyons, LLC 
3252 Villasur Drive# 13 
Clifton, CO 81520 

Craig Bronson 
Gateway Canyons, LLC 
3252 Villasur Drive# 13 
Clifton, CO 81520 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raeneue 

H HG -00468 

LL-03033 

T-2636 

T-04187 

LL-01773 

ORC-00205 

Selected Cycle: I 0/25/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDlNG 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
October 21, 2016 

October 18, 2016 

October 16, 2016 
October 16, 2016 
October 16, 2016 

October 19, 2016 
October 19, 2016 
October 19, 2016 

October 23, 2016 

October 23, 2016 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07134-INS 

07102-INS 

07135-INS 

07105-INS 

07120-INS 

07121-INS 

10/25/2016 10:13 

Page 2 of 4 



---Carrier Name 
Ovanes Markarian 
Green Way Towing Inc 
2331 West Hampden Avenue Unit 173 
Englewood, CO 80110 

Rhonda K Anderson 
R & T Enterprises, Inc. 
dba Majestic Mountain Movers 
130 Landon Lane 
Dillon, CO 80435 

Nicholas Marcus 
Marcus Limousine LLC 
10297 South Joseph Drive 
Littleton, CO 801 30 

Mark Antwi 
Mark Antwi Limo 
2570 South Dayton Way# C205 
Denver, CO 80231 

Jamila Saida 
Metro Limos LLC 
8350 East Yale Avenue# D 202 
Denver, CO 80231 

Joseph L. Mims Ill 
MILLENNIUM TOWING AND RECOVERY INC. 
P.O. Box 316 
Leadville, CO 80461 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
0 Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

0 • Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_ hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/25/2016 

Mail Date: 10/11/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
T-04637 Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (liability) 

HHG-00053 Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

LL-01675 Form E (Liability) 

LL-03246 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02837 Form E (Liability) 

T-03261 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Selected Cycle: I 0/25/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0992 

Proceeding No. 16C-0766-INS 
Page 3 of 4

Cancel Date 
October 25, 2016 
October 25, 2016 

October 22, 2016 
October 22, 2016 
October 22, 2016 

October 21 , 2016 

October 17, 2016 

October 25, 2016 

October 17, 2016 
October 17, 2016 
October 17, 2016 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07109-INS 

07140-INS 

07104-INS 

07126-INS 

07133-INS 

07136-INS 

10/25/2016 10:13 

Page 3 of 4 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/25/2016 

Mail Date: 10/11/201 6 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0992 

Proceeding No. 16C-0766-INS 
Page 4 of 4

Carrier Name 
Aster Kelta 
Quality Transportation, Inc 
4800 East Colfax Avenue 
Denver, CO 80220 

Mehdi Sfaira 
Royal Luxury Limousine LLC 
27 40 Lawrence Street 
Denver, CO 80205 

Sarah Thorpe 
Special Ops Moving LLC. 
661 Clayton Street 
Denver, CO 80206 

Yaniv ittah 
SUPREME MOVERS MOVING & STORAGE LLC 
7 450 West 52nd Avenue # 335 
Arvada, CO 80002 

Yaniv ittah 
SUPREME MOVERS MOVING & STORAGE LLC 
6332 Kendall Street 
Arvada, CO 80003 

Cris Haiskey 
Towne & Country Limousines Inc 
4 730 Paris Street 
Denver, CO 80239 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No / 
Docket No 
B-10082 

LL-02073 

HHG-00417 

HHG-00483 

HHG-00483 

LL-242 

Selected Cycle: I 0/25/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
October 14, 2016 

October 12, 2016 

October 12, 2016 

October 19, 2016 

October 19, 2016 

October 18, 2016 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease # 
07106-INS 

07132-INS 

07117-INS 

07124-INS 

07124-INS 

07139-INS 

10/25/2016 1 0: 13 
Page 4 of 4 




